Advantages Features
Revenue-grade accuracy
Non-volatile Memory, the stored data is maintained through power outages
Parallel up to three sets of CTs for cumulative reading
Meter can be used in the following configurations:
 1-Phase, 2-Wire
 1-Phase, 3-Wire
 2-Phase, 3-Wire

0.5% from 1% to 100% of rated load
-20~50℃ (-4~122℉)
0~95% non-condensing
Safety
Weight 690g
Dimensions W 5” x H 7.42” x D 2.24” wall-mount  (regular terminal cover)
W 5” x H 6.50” x D 2.24” wall-mount  (special terminal cover)
P.1
Polaris 1000 datasheet-3.2e.ai
Ordering Code
 ※For water meter option add suffix “W” to the ordering code.
    e.g. : P103-200W KIT
Configurations KIT Ordering Code Amp KIT Includes
120V
1- Phase, 2W
P102-200 KIT 200A
P102-400 KIT 400A
P102-600 KIT 600A
P102-200-S KIT
CT Model NO.
CT-200S or CT-200SB
CT-400S
CT-600S
CT-200D3
Polaris Model NO.
P103-200
P103-400
P103-600
P103-200200A
1 meter + 1 split-core CT
1 meter + 1 solid-core CTP102-400-S KIT CT-400D6P103-400400A
P102-600-S KIT CT-600D9P103-600600A
208-240V
1- Phase, 2W
P104-200 KIT 200A
P104-400 KIT 400A
P104-600 KIT 600A
P104-200-S KIT
CT-200S or CT-200SB
CT-400S
CT-600S
CT-200D3
P104-200
P104-400
P104-600
P104-200200A
1 meter + 1 split-core CT
1 meter + 1 solid-core CTP104-400-S KIT CT-400D6P104-400400A
P104-600-S KIT CT-600D9P104-600600A
120/208-240V
1- or 2- Phase, 3W
P103-200 KIT 200A
P103-400 KIT 400A
P103-600 KIT 600A
P103-200-S KIT
CT-200S or CT-200SB
CT-400S
CT-600S
CT-200D3
P103-200
P103-400
P103-600
P103-200200A
1 meter + 2 split-core CTs
1 meter + 2 solid-core CTsP103-400-S KIT CT-400D6P103-400400A
P103-600-S KIT CT-600D9P103-600600A
www.DAEinstrument.com DAE Instrument Corp.
Polaris 1000 datasheet-3.2e.ai
Current Sensors (CTs)
Solid-core Split-core